INCLUDING THREE 

(03) YEARS 

COMPREHENSIVE 

OPERATION & 

MAINTENANCE OF 

600MW (2X300MW 

BLOCKS) ISTS 

CONNECTED SOLAR PV 

PROJECTS AT NTPC 

REL KHAVDA RE 

PARK-SOUTH BLOCK 

IN RANN OF KUTCH, 

GUJARAT IN EPC 

MODE.” 

₹ 150.00  

Crores 

₹ 22,500 (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Only) Payable  by  Demand  Draft  (D.D.)  /  
Pay Order  /  Banker’s  Cheque  (Subject  to  
realization),  in  favour Of  Bridge  &  Roof  Co.  (India)  
Ltd.  And  Payable  at  Kolkata,  West Bengal Shall Be 
Submitted alongwith The Bid Documents.